LAANE-VIRUMAA TV-10 OLUMPIASTARTI | osavdistlus
PROTOKOLL
27. jaanuar 2009, Rakvere

TN - 60 m jooks

1 VERONICA IVANOV 1998 RRG 9,45
2 BRENDA-BRIGITTA VETIK 1999 RG 9,62
3 KAILE ADUSOO 1997 RRG 9,68
4 LAURA KALLAS 1997 RG 9,69
5 JOANNA RAMOT 1998 Haljala 9,84
6 TEELE ENGASTE 1997 RRG 9,89
7 ELIIS PENEK 1998 RG 10,01
8-9 KERTU PROOS 1997 RRG 10,11
8-9 NEVELY PUSS 1998 R.L.AK 10,11
10 KARMEL MAGI 1997 R.L.AK 10,14
11 JENNIFER SMIRNOVA 1998 R.L.AK 10,20
12 ELINA TASK 1997 RRG 10,22
13 LISBETH JARV 1997 R.L.AK 10,28
14 LISETT LAANEMETS 25.3.98 Tamsalu 10,29
15 ELERI ETVERK 1998 RRG 10,31
16 ALMA GAVER 14.1.99 V.-Pajusti 10,35
17 HEGLE-MARIS VEEREMAA  15.8.97 Tamsalu 10,38
18 KETTER KORE 6.6.97 Tamsalu 10,63
19 LAURA LILLEPUU 30.6.99  V.-Pajusti 10,88
20 ANNELY LINDE 2000 V.-Pajusti 10,96
21 KERTTU KUNTRO 1999 V.-Maarja 10,97
22 ANELLA VEEBEL 22.11.99 Tamsalu 11,05
23 ELE KAANIK 26.7.99  V.-Pajusti 12,11
24 BRITA KRAAV 14.11.98 V.-Pajusti 13,13

TV —60 m jooks

1 EGLE REBANE 1995 R.PK 8,49
2 KERLI KIVIMAGI 1995 RRG 8,59
3 MERILIN LINSI 8.3.95 V.-Pajusti 8,91
4 KARMEN ALAMETS 1995 RRG 9,26
5 TUULE SIRELI MAE 1996 Tudu 9,28
6 RAHEL KALLAS 1996 RG 9,43
7 BERIT DELIA LILLE 1995 Haljala 9,49
8 PERLI RAUS 6.10.95 Tamsalu 9,56
9 MARIAN ROOP 1.2.95 Tamsalu 9,66
10 ELIS LIBLIK 1996 RG 9,78
11 MARTA JAMSJA 1996 Kadrina 9,79
12 BIRGIT NEEME 22.9.96 Tamsalu 9,88
13 KEITI KLEITZ 29.11.96 Tamsalu 10,05
14 KATLIN KORJUS 1996 RRG 10,22
15 CATLYN OKAS 21295 Tamsalu 10,31
16 MAARJA RUUTEL 1996 RRG 10,58

TV — kaugushtupe

1 EGLE REBANE 15295 R.PK 5.12
2 KERLI KIVIMAGI 1995 RRG 5.09
3 MERILIN LINSI 8.3.95 V.-Pajusti 4.33

4 MARTA JAMSJA 1996 Kadrina 4.08



5 BERIT DELIA LILLE
6 MARIAN ROOP
7 RAHEL KALLAS
8 CATLYN OKAS
9 TUULE SIRELI MAE
10 KARMEN ALAMETS
11 ELIS LIBLIK
12 BIRGIT NEEME
13 KEITI KLEITZ
14 KATLIN KORJUS
15 MAARJA RUUTEL

PN — 60 m jooks
1 MARTIN MOLDAU
2 KAUR HAATARO
3 RICHARD BACHMANN
4 MARTTI JORGEN ROSENT
5-6 GEORG LAUR
5-6 KARL-EDUARD TAMM
7 MIHKEL HOLZMAN
8 TANEL HEINSOO
9 RAIT ALTMAE
10 SANDER TIMM
11 MARIO UIBU
12 ELNOR MALILOV
13 MAIRO MALK
14 RAIN LEENPALU
15 LAURI METS
16 TONY-BREI VILBIKS
17 TIMO TUBLI
18 PEETER PRIKS
19 MARTIN HIMMA

PN — kuulitduge
1 MARTIN MOLDAU
2 SANDER MOLDAU
3 GEORG LAUR
4 ERLIS LIIVA
5 KAUR HAATARD
6 KARL-EDUARD TAMM
7 MAIRO MALK
8 LAURI METS
9 MARTTI JORGEN ROSENT
10 MIHKEL HOLZMAN
11 RAIT ALTMAE
12 TONY-BREI VILBIKS
13 ELNOR HALILOV
14 TIMO TUBLI
15 SANDER TIMM
16 RAIN LEENPALU
17 MARTIN HIMMA
18 MARIO UIBU
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PV — 60 m jooks
1 RAINER ARAK
2 RISTO POLLUSTE
3 TOOMAS KESKULA
4 MARKKO ETVERK
5 KAAREL HAAVAJOE
6 KAUPO SAARMANN
7-8 ASKO MEINER
7-8 KAAREL MEINER
9 MIHKEL TAKK
10 TAAVI KILKI
11 JOEL PAAP
12 ANDRES JUNOLAINEN

PV — kaugushupe
1 RISTO POLLUSTE
2 MARKKO ETVERK
3 TOOMAS KESKULA
4 RAINER ARAK
5 KAUPO SAARMANN
6 TAAVI KILKI
7 KAAREL HAAVAJOE
8 MIHKEL REINKUBJAS
9 ASKO MEINER
10 MIHKEL TAKK
11 ANDRES JUNOLAINEN
12 JOEL PAAP

Jaak Vettik
Peakohtunik

1995
1995
2.2.95
16.1.95
1996
12.1.96
1996
1996
2.10.95
1995
1996
1996

1995
16.1.95
2.2.95
1995
12.1.96
1995
1996
1996
1996
2.10.95
1996
1996

Kadrina
V.-Pajusti
RRG
RRG
Kadrina
Vajangu
R.L.AK
Haljala
Tamsalu
RRG
R.L.AK
R.L.AK

V.-Pajusti
RRG
RRG
Kadrina
Vajangu
RRG
Kadrina
SOmeru
R.L.AK
Tamsalu
R.L.AK
R.L.AK

8,33
8,41
8,55
8,98
9,25
9,28
9,35
9,35
9,46
9,49
9,66
10,02

5.16
4.79
4.57
4.55
4.49
4.39
4.31
4.27
3.83
3.73
3.71
3.65



